NETWORKS

STREAMING CHANNEL GUIDE

7 WKBT MyNet

15 News Nation

20  Lynxx Weather

21 Create & PBS Kids
26 WLAX Antenna TV
29 WXOW ThisTV

53 C-SPAN

54 C-SPAN 2

55  Home Shopping Network
56 QVC

58 WKOW-THISTV OOM
64 WEAU Cozi TV

65 WEAU MeTV

66 WEAU MOVIES!

68 START TV (WECX)

69 Heroes & Icons (WECX)
71 JEWELRYTV

101  Boomerang

102 Cartoon Network

104 Disney Channel

120 TV Land

122 RFDTV

123  Grit

124 Laff

125 ion Mystery

128 Bounce

132  Lifetime Real Women
140 INSP

141 Living Faith Network

142 TBN (Trinity Broadcasting Net-
work)

143 EWTN

144 3 Angels Network

Sports & Info Tier

146
182
185
187
188
204
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
31N
312
313
314
316
317
319
322
323
325
330
331
332
334
336
338
339
340
342

La Crosse DMA (Monroe & La Crosse Counties)

UpTV

CNN

Headline News

The Weather Channel
Fox Business

YouToo America

ESPN

ESPN2

History

A&E

TBS

TNT

WKBT CBS

Animal Planet

Freeform

WXOW Decades
WEAU NBC
MotorTrend

WXOW Court TV
WKOW Court TV OOM
WXOW ABC

WKOW ABC OOM
The Wisconsin Channel
WLAX FOX

Big Ten Network

PBS

Bally’s Sports Wisconsin
Fox Sports 1

Bally’s Sports Wisconsin Extra
Food Network

BTN Overflow 1

BTN Overflow 2

Pursuit

Kids & Family Tier

348
350
353
354
355
358
359
360
361

362
363
365
366
367
368
369
370
373
374
375
376
377
378
380
381

382
385
387
389
390
391

392

Nickelodeon

CW Network (WECX)
Discovery Channel
Investigation Discovery
TruTV

National Geographic
Travel Channel
Comedy Central

HGTV

TLC

E! Entertainment
Hallmark Channel
Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
Oxygen

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
USA Network

FX Network

Syfy

Bravo

FXX

Paramount Network
BET

CNBC

Fox News Channel
MSNBC

OWN

AMC

GAC Family

Country Music Television
MTV Music Television
VH1

Entertainment Tier

100 The Cowboy Channel
101 ESPNews

102  ESPNU

103 NFL Network

104 The Golf Channel
105 Outdoor Channel
106 ACC Network

107 Sportsman Channel
108 Fox Sports 2

109 SEC Network

1710  SEC Overflow

1711 CNN International
112 BBC World

113 CNBC World

114  CSPAN3

120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
19

120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132

Disney XD

Disney Junior

NickToons

Discovery Family Channel
Nick Jr

Teen Nick

Universal Kids

Nick2

GSN

Hallmark Drama

WE

Logo

BBC America

Magnolia Network (formerly DIY)
Destination America

Fido TV

National Geographic Wild
NASA

Science Channel
Discovery Life

Military History
American Heroes

140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

FYI

Reelz

Crime & Investigation
Viceland

BET Gospel

BET Soul

BET Her

MTVu

MTV Live

Tr3s

BET Jams

MTV Classic

Nick Music

MTV?2

CMT Music

AXS HD

FX Movie Channel
Turner Classic Movies
HDNet Movies
IFC

Sundance
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